
1st 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.5 0

2nd 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 23.5 0

1st 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 19.5 0

2nd 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.5 0

1st 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 16.0 0

2nd 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 22.0 0

1st 0.0 4.0 4.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 12.0 0

2nd 4.0 0.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 22.0 0

1st 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 14.0 0

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 0

1st 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 15.5 0

2nd 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 15.0 0

1st 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 17.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.5 0.0 6.5 0

1st 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0

2nd 3.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 15.0 0

1st 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 4.5 13.5 0

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 4.0 8.5 0

2nd 0.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 8.5 0

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 7.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Super Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Player's

Name

Canine's

Name

順位

7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

48.048.048.048.0

42.042.042.042.0

38.038.038.038.0

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPointPenalty

Hachi

Hirai,Shunsuke Gats

34.034.034.034.0

32.032.032.032.0

7.57.57.57.5

30.530.530.530.5

1

2

3

Uchida,Katsumi

4

Haku

Kimura,Shingo Kaleb

Kimura,Shingo

Yaguchi,Junko Pulsar5

11 Sugai,Hisashi Lyn

6 Usami,Toshie Conis

7 Kimura,Yasuko Natsu 23.523.523.523.5

8 Usami,Toshie Cocoa 18.018.018.018.0

9 Hirai,Yasushi Pepper 17.517.517.517.5

10 Koyama,Yuichi Xavi 17.017.017.017.0


